
Department of Pharmacology, MIMERMC, Talegaon, 410 507. 
 

PG Programme – July - Dec. 2016;       Time: 1400 h onwards. 
Topics: RS,GIT,Endo, Skin 

 
Day Date PG Activity  Student/ 

Teacher 

Thu 14.07.2016 Museum: History of Medicine charts, Models RW 

Fri 15.07.2016 Biostatistics RW 

Mon  18.07.2016 Journal club: RS RW 

Tue  19.07.2016 Clinical Problems/ Museum/ UG notes revision: RS ASC 

Thu 21.07.2016 Seminar: RS NS 

Fri 22.07.2016 Biostatistics/ Protocol writing/ Res. Art. Criticism RW 

Mon 25.07.2016 Journal club: RS ASC 

Tue 26.07.2016 Clinical Problems/ Museum/ UG notes revision: RS ASC 

Thu 28.07.2016 Seminar: RS AVC 

Fri 29.07.2016 Biostatistics/ Protocol writing/ Res. Art. Criticism RW 

Mon 01.08.2016 Journal club: GIT RK 

Tue 02.08.2016 Clinical Problems/ Museum/ UG notes revision: GIT ASC 

Thu 04.08.2016 Seminar: GIT NS 

Fri 05.08.2016 Biostatistics/ Protocol writing/ Res. Art. Criticism RW 

Mon 08.08.2016 Journal club: GIT GP 

Tue 09.08.2016 Clinical Problems/ Museum/ UG notes revision: GIT ASC 

Thu 11.08.2016 Seminar: GIT AVC 

Fri 12.08.2016 Biostatistics/ Protocol writing/ Res. Art. Criticism RW 

Thu 18.08.2016 Seminar: GIT  NS 

Fri 19.08.2016 Biostatistics/ Protocol writing/ Res. Art. Criticism RW 

Mon 22.08.2016 Journal club: Endo RW 

Tue 23.08.2016 Clinical Problems/ Museum/ UG notes revision: GIT ASC 



Thu 25.08.2016 Seminar: Endo  AVC 

Fri 26.08.2016 Biostatistics/ Protocol writing/ Res. Art. Criticism RW 

Mon 29.08.2016 Journal club: Endo ASC 

Tue 30.08.2016 Clinical Problems/ Museum/ UG notes revision: Endo ASC 

Thu 01.09.2016 Seminar: Endo NS 

Fri 02.09.2016 Biostatistics/ Protocol writing/ Res. Art. Criticism RW 

Tue 06.09.2016 Clinical Problems/ Museum/ UG notes revision: Endo ASC 

Thu 07.09.2016 Seminar: Endo AVC 

Fri 08.09.2016 Biostatistics/ Protocol writing/ Res. Art. Criticism RW 

Mon 12.09.2016 Journal club: Skin RK 

Tue 13.09.2016 Clinical Problems/ Museum/ UG notes revision: Skin ASC 

Fri 16.09.2016 Biostatistics/ Protocol writing/ Res. Art. Criticism RW 

Mon 19.09.2016 Journal club: Skin GP 

Tue 20.09.2016 Promo. lit. Criticism RW 

 
Terminal exam: Dates: Theory on Thu 22.09.2016, Pract. on Fri 23.09.2016; at 1000 h. 
 

 
Tentative PG programme in Oct ’16 

 

Mon 03.10.2016 Journal club: Skin RW 

Tue 04.10.2016 Clinical Problems/ Museum/ UG notes revision: Skin ASC 

Thu 06.10.2016 Seminar: Skin NS 

Fri 07.10.2016 Biostatistics/ Protocol writing/ Res. Art. Criticism RW 

Thu 15.10.2016 Seminar: Skin AVC 

Fri 16.10.2016 Promo. lit. Criticism RW 
 


